Justin Birchler, jjbirchler@vims.edu PS

Brandon Conroy, bconroy@vims.edu
BS

Matt Freedman, mfreedman@yvims.edu
BS

Brittani Koroknay, koroknay@yvims.edu
BS

Sean Charles, spchar@vims.edu BS

Kathleen Donaldson, BS

Cassandra Glaspie,
cglapsie@vims.edu FS

Katie May Laumann,
klaumann@vims.edu FS

Chia-Yu Wu, wuchiayu@vims.edu PS

Jennifer Elliott, jaelliott@vims.edu BS

Wes Hudson, hwhudson@vims.edu
BS

Emily Loose, FS



Jenna Luek, jluek@vims.edu PC

Robert Mills

Qubin Qin, qubin@vims.edu PO

Itchika Sivaipram, BS

Ben Marcek, bmarcek@vims.edu FS

Anna Murphy, BS

Cielomar Rodriguez-Calderon,
cielomar@vims.edu BS

Jenna Spackeen, PS

Hadley Mcintosh,
hamcintosh@vims.edu PC

Lauren Nys, Inys@vims.edu FS

Gar Secrist, gar@vims.edu BS

Jacob Spreitzer, jacob@vims.edu PC



Josh Stone, jpstone@yvims.edu BS Carissa Wilkerson, cwilk@vims.edu PG Megan Wood, mwood@yvims.edu FS

Rebecca Wright, rwright@vims.edu BS



